4-134
General Purpose, Low Noise
NPN␣ Silicon Bipolar Transistor
Technical Data
Features
• General Purpose NPN
Bipolar Transistor
• 900 MHz Performance:

Thermal Resistance:[2]
 θjc =550°C/W
Ordering Information
Part Number Increment Comments
AT-41511-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-41511-TR1 3000 7" Reel
AT-41533-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-41533-TR1 3000 7" Reel
4-136
Figure 9. AT-41511 and AT-41533
P1dB vs. Frequency and Bias at
VCE␣ =␣ 8␣ V, with Optimal Tuning.
Figure 8. AT-41511 and AT-41533
P1dB vs. Frequency and Bias at